

BID TABULATION

VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW - FIRE STATION ACCESS DRIVE IMPROVEMENT

Job Number: 169600-00011

Bids Received: MONDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2021

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$101,500.00

Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc.
1168 North Main Street
Bowling Green, Ohio 43402

Reichert Excavating
11418 State Route 274
Lewistown, Ohio 43333

Fenson Contracting LLC
17670 St Rt 190
Fort Jennings, Ohio 45844

Ref. No.	Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<u>ROADWAY/PAVEMENT</u>						
2	203	Excavation	665	CY	\$14.25	\$9,476.25	\$9.00	\$5,985.00
3	301	4" Asphalt Concrete Base	205	CY	\$184.80	\$37,884.00	\$193.00	\$39,565.00
4	304	6" Aggregate Base	307	CY	\$36.98	\$11,352.86	\$40.00	\$12,280.00
5	407	Tack Coat	221	Gal	\$6.30	\$1,392.30	\$3.15	\$696.15
6	441	1.75" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course	90	CY	\$205.80	\$18,522.00	\$208.00	\$18,720.00
7	441	1.25" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course	64	CY	\$227.85	\$14,582.40	\$232.00	\$14,848.00
8		<u>EROSION CONTROL</u>						
9	659	Topsoil	72	CY	\$21.30	\$1,533.60	\$50.00	\$3,600.00
10	659	Seeding and Mulching	647	SY	\$0.92	\$595.24	\$2.50	\$1,617.50
11		<u>GENERAL ITEMS</u>						
12	614	Maintainig Traffic	1	Lump Sum	\$651.00	\$651.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
13	623	Construction Layout Stakes	1	Lump Sum	\$840.00	\$840.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	624	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$2,861.00	\$2,861.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		CORRECTED BID PRICE						
		BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED				\$99,690.65		\$103,561.65
		BID BOND				x		x

BID TABULATION

VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW - FIRE STATION ACCESS DRIVE IMPROVEMENT

Job Number: 169600-00011

Bids Received: MONDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2021

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$101,500.00

Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc.
1168 North Main Street
Bowling Green, Ohio 43402

LeVan's Excavating, Inc.
4198 U.S. Hwy 68 South
West Liberty, Ohio 43357

I-Dig Construction Group
2680 US Rt 68 South
Bellefontaine, OH 43311

Ref. No.	Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<u>ROADWAY/PAVEMENT</u>						
2	203	Excavation	665	CY	\$27.00	\$17,955.00	\$23.00	\$15,295.00
3	301	4" Asphalt Concrete Base	205	CY	\$204.00	\$41,820.00	\$215.00	\$44,075.00
4	304	6" Aggregate Base	307	CY	\$33.00	\$10,131.00	\$35.00	\$10,745.00
5	407	Tack Coat	221	Gal	\$6.50	\$1,436.50	\$8.00	\$1,768.00
6	441	1.75" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course	90	CY	\$205.00	\$18,450.00	\$240.00	\$21,600.00
7	441	1.25" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course	64	CY	\$215.00	\$13,760.00	\$265.00	\$16,960.00
8		<u>EROSION CONTROL</u>						
9	659	Topsoil	72	CY	\$28.00	\$2,016.00	\$40.00	\$2,880.00
10	659	Seeding and Mulching	647	SY	\$3.00	\$1,941.00	\$1.00	\$647.00
11		<u>GENERAL ITEMS</u>						
12	614	Maintainig Traffic	1	Lump Sum	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13	623	Construction Layout Stakes	1	Lump Sum	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	624	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
		CORRECTED BID PRICE						
		BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED				\$109,259.50		\$120,470.00
		BID BOND				x		x

BID TABULATION

VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW - FIRE STATION ACCESS DRIVE IMPROVEMENT

Job Number: 169600-00011

Bids Received: MONDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2021

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$101,500.00

Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc.
1168 North Main Street
Bowling Green, Ohio 43402

Jagger Construction LLC
3907 Chestnut Oak Trail
Lima, Ohio 45807

Ref. No.	Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<u>ROADWAY/PAVEMENT</u>				
2	203	Excavation	665	CY	\$70.00	\$46,550.00
3	301	4" Asphalt Concrete Base	205	CY	\$176.00	\$36,080.00
4	304	6" Aggregate Base	307	CY	\$20.00	\$6,140.00
5	407	Tack Coat	221	Gal	\$6.00	\$1,326.00
6	441	1.75" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course	90	CY	\$196.00	\$17,640.00
7	441	1.25" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course	64	CY	\$217.00	\$13,888.00
8		<u>EROSION CONTROL</u>				
9	659	Topsoil	72	CY	\$17.00	\$1,224.00
10	659	Seeding and Mulching	647	SY	\$6.50	\$4,205.50
11		<u>GENERAL ITEMS</u>				
12	614	Maintainig Traffic	1	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
13	623	Construction Layout Stakes	1	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
14	624	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
		CORRECTED BID PRICE				
		BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED				\$134,553.50
		BID BOND				x